
Saldo acumulado

0,00

Janeiro 8.001.019,33 1.600.203,87 55.889,17 1.544.314,70 1.334.635,40 209.679,30 0,00
Fevereiro 21.772.501,79 4.354.500,36 37.507,94 4.316.992,42 4.118.828,37 198.164,05 0,00

Março 4.484.762,00 896.952,40 25.711,19 871.241,21 644.744,55 226.496,66 0,00
Abril 2.770.606,07 554.121,21 32.708,01 521.413,20 390.087,47 131.325,73 103.956,64
Maio 2.696.732,65 539.346,53 28.225,19 511.121,34 395.166,57 115.954,77 219.911,41

Junho 3.216.155,06 643.231,01 30.739,98 612.491,03 489.033,68 123.457,35 343.368,76
Julho 2.891.078,55 578.215,71 17.867,22 560.348,49 435.516,67 124.831,82 468.200,58

Agosto 2.958.234,98 591.647,00 41.154,04 550.492,96 453.244,98 97.247,98 565.448,56
Setembro 2.632.035,91 526.407,18 28.174,46 498.232,72 415.616,32 82.616,40 648.064,96
Outubro 2.545.652,40 509.130,48 26.998,24 482.132,24 414.121,85 68.010,39 716.075,35

Novembro 3.785.059,49 757.011,90 25.172,11 761.001,48 1.080.107,89 319.106,40 396.968,94
Dezembro 4.779.856,80 955.971,36 21.861,93 934.109,43 387.845,61 546.263,82 943.232,76
Total 62.533.695,03 12.506.739,01 372.009,48 12.163.891,22 10.558.949,36 1.575.780,17 943.232,76

Repassado 2022 Saldo no mês

COMPOSIÇÃO SALDO DE COTA ESTATUTARIA 2022 - CAAPR

Mês 100% Arrecadação Estatuto 20% Despesas A Repassar


